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Dear Parents/Carers,
Welcome back and a Happy New Year. I hope you have all had a restful and enjoyable fortnight.
Here are the dates for the coming term. If there are any additions or changes, we will let you
know as soon as possible. Some events are colour coded for ease.
We do have times when parents say they have not received these dates, so do please keep this
in a safe place!

Nursery Reception Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Tuesday 10th January Pupils return to school

‘Kindness Matters’ 30-day challenge starts

Digital maths/homework club (lunch every Tuesday)

Little Movers after school club R/Y1/Y2 until 14th February

Wednesday 11th January Guitar club (lunchtime every Wednesday) until 15th February

Thursday 12th January Feast of St Benet Biscop in St Paul’s Church am (Y4
pupils only)

Choir (lunch every Thursday)

School Council (lunch every Thursday)

Online Safety Training Y5 pm

Online Safety Training all parents 2pm

Gymnastics after school club KS2 until 16th February

Friday 13th January Girls football training (3.15-4.15pm every Friday)

Monday 16th January Reception vision screening in school

Y4 Swimming pm (until 13th February)

Football training (3.15-4.15pm every Monday)

Wednesday 18th January Digital leaders club (3.15-4.15pm every Wednesday)

Tag Rugby KS2 (3.15-4.15pm every Wednesday)

Tuesday 24th January Y3 Multiskills, Temple Park 9.30-11.30am

First Holy Communion Parents Meeting 7.00pm

Wednesday 25th January Y2 Open Morning 9.00-10.00am

Family Learning in Church Hall 1.00-3.00pm
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Community Dental Survey Y6 pm in school

Thursday 26th January Y4 Open Morning 9.00-10.00am

Friday 27th January Y5 Jarrow Hall all day

Tuesday 31st January Y6 Open Morning 9.00-10.00am

Wednesday 1st February
Reception Open Morning 9.00-10.00am

NSPCC - Speak Out Stay Safe assemblies KS1 & KS2 pm in
school

Family Learning in Church Hall 1.00-3.00pm

First Holy Communion Session 3 in Church 3.30-4.30pm

Thursday 2nd February Year 4 Class Mass in Church 9.15am

Friday 3rd February NSPCC - Number Day (Details to follow)

Saturday 4th February First Holy Communion Special Liturgy

Monday 6th February Girls Football CV League pm, Hebburn Comp

Tuesday 7th February Open Morning Y5 9.00-10.00am

NSPCC - Stay Safe Speak Out Y5/6 workshops pm in school

Wednesday 8th February Family Learning in Church Hall 1.00-3.00pm

Thursday 9th February Y3 Open Morning 9.00-10.00am

Y5 Openzone all day (children to arrive in school by
8.40am)

Saturday 11th February First Holy Communion Special Liturgy

Tuesday 14th February Y1 Open Morning 9.00-10.100am

Wednesday 15th February Y2 Great Fire of London Theme Day

Y5 Groundworks session pm in school

Family Learning in Church Hall 1.00-3.00pm

First Holy Communion Session 4 in Church 3.30-4.30pm

Friday 17th February Break the Rules Day (Details to follow)

EYFS/KS1 Gold Book Assembly 9.15am

Monday 20th - Friday 24th February Half Term

Monday 27th February Mindful/Art Club Y5/Y6 (lunch every Monday)

Y3 Swimming until 27th March

First Holy Communion Parents Meeting 7.00pm

Wednesday 1st March Family Learning in Church Hall 1.00-3.00pm

First Holy Communion Session 5 in Church 3.30-4.30pm



Wednesday 1st March Parents’ Evening A

Thursday 2nd March World Book Day (Details to follow)

Sunday 5th March First Holy Communion Special Liturgy

Monday 6th March Photographer in school

Tuesday 7th March Reception Class Liturgy in school 9.00am

Parents’ Evening B

Wednesday 8th March Family Learning in Church Hall 1.00-3.00pm

Thursday 9th March Reception Multisport Festival am, Temple Park

Friday 10th March Girls Football CV league pm, Hebburn CompL

Monday 13th March ‘Kindness Matters’ Week (Details to follow)

Tuesday 14th March Rock Kidz in school (Details to follow)

Wednesday 15th March Family Learning in Church Hall 1.00-3.00pm

First Holy Communion Session 6 in Church 3.30-4.30pm

Thursday 16th March Year 5 Class Mass in Church 9.15am

First Holy Communion Parents Meeting 7.00pm

Friday 17th March ‘Kindness Matters’ Super Learning Day (Details to follow)

Tuesday 21st March Football Gidney League 3.30pm

Y4 Music Festival Performance 6.30pm (Details to follow)

Wednesday 22nd March Family Learning in Church Hall 1.00-3.00pm

Y1 Music Festival Performance 6.30pm (Details to follow)

Friday 24th March Movie Night

Tuesday 28th March Easter Egg Competition

Wednesday 29th March Girls Football CV League pm at Temple Park

Family Learning in Church Hall 1.00-3.00pm

First Holy Communion Session 6 in Church 3.30-4.30pm

Thursday 30th March Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby League am

KS2 Gold Book Assembly 2.15pm

Friday 31st March Stations of the Cross service in Church 9.15am

Monday 3rd - Friday 14th April Easter break
Pupils return on Monday 17th April


